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2015 Girls Section 7AA True Team - 10/3/2015

Results - Girls 7AA True Team
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACENT1 1:50.96

Schwartz, Abigail 09 Laman, Sarah 11

Wang, Seela 10 Chapman, Tara 12

27.24 32.21 24.1027.41

AANDV2 1:51.61

Smits, Bella 11 Fischer, Andrea 10

Smits, Abbey 09 Lidtke, Ally 12

27.18 30.30 25.4828.65

AANKA3 1:56.23

McArdle, Kasey 09 Pint, Morgan 11

Sakry, Grace 10 Paaverud, Morgan 12

28.88 32.74 26.2928.32

BCENT4 1:57.37

Andrle, Layni 07 Seppala, Julianne 11

Harville, Sarah 09 Rademacher, Carly 12

29.27 33.41 25.6729.02

ABLNE5 1:57.43

Stadden, Isabelle 08 Robberstad, Julia 12

Parsons, Alyssa 11 Knox, Sarah 07

29.22 33.49 26.7727.95

ADEST6 2:01.04

Fie Holck-Sorensen, Emma Kramer, Clara 08

Swor, Addy 09 Jarvela, Annika 09

31.37 34.69 25.7329.25

CCENT7 2:01.06

Beilby, Madeline 10 Spaulding, Sarah 10

Grow, Sarah 11 Vancil, Maggie 12

30.72 34.48 27.3228.54

BANKA8 2:03.21

Kennedy, Oaisha 10 Dehen, Reese 07

Columbus, Brianna 11 Ostrander, Lizzy 11

31.42 34.64 26.8830.27

BANDV9 2:03.96

Schlotfeldt, Eryn 12 Groebner, Elsie 07

Lidtke, Megan 09 Plumbo, Brianna 12

32.79 34.46 26.6330.08

ACRPD10 2:04.12

Giese, Lizzy 12 Hendrick, Claire 09

Schultze, Megan 07 Volk, Madison 11

30.57 34.28 30.2029.07

AFLAK11 2:04.91

Nelson, Emma 11 Dolby, Emma 12

Olson, Fallon 10 McCollough, Cassie 12

31.65 34.69 27.4931.08

DCENT12 2:04.96

Hareland, Kimberly 08 Wang, Macy 07

Valerius, Megan 11 Poellinger, Sarah 09

32.98 35.56 26.8329.59

BDEST13 2:06.74

Pearson, Emily 09 Nyenhuis, Kayla 12

Anderson, Emma 09 Dott, Helena 10

34.49 35.22 27.0230.01

BBLNE14 2:07.16

Bosley, Annelies 09 Anderson, Lindsey 10

Janecek, Samantha 10 Acosta, Justine 10

33.06 38.06 27.1328.91

CANKA15 2:09.03

Brotkowski, Jamie 12 Ness, Fiona 11

Blanchard, Izzy 08 Hegberg, Jordan 09

31.44 36.85 27.8632.88

CANDV16 2:12.84

Frank, Jenna 11 Danzl, Catie 12

Lidberg, Jennifer 10 Rasmussen, Abby 09

33.05 37.92 31.0630.81

CFLAK17 2:14.37

Jensen, Trina 12 Palmer, Megan 11

Henderson, Samantha 10 Edwards, Allison 12

36.18 36.54 29.1632.49

DANKA18 2:15.78

Bastian, Lauren 09 Granstrom, Leah 09

Bishop, Julia 10 Hoekman, Hannah 12

34.51 39.59 28.9032.78

CDEST19 2:15.81

Fischer, Carrie 11 Anderson, Harriet 07

Bowen-Bailey, Sylvie 12 Rubin, Anna 11

35.58 37.22 30.0232.99

DFLAK20 2:16.33

Sampson, Rylie 09 Waskey, Kiera 12

Koenig, Karen 12 Hedrick, Corissa 09

35.33 36.98 30.4333.59

DBLNE21 2:16.89

Anderson, Alyssa 11 Lundberg, Lindsey 11

Egolf-Jensen, Kathryn 09 Leppi, Ailee 11

35.24 38.09 30.5633.00

CBLNE22 2:16.93

Shostak, Hope 12 Robberstad, Lauryn 10

Tran, Han 09 O'Sadnick, Alison 11

37.61 37.43 28.9832.91

DDEST23 2:18.30

Wittmers-Graves, Morgan 12 Kirby, Kathryn 08

Nyenhuis, Lauren 10 Shamblott, Maren 10

35.80 38.80 30.5433.16

BCRPD24 2:28.76

Bobb, Jacquelin 12 Zandaroski, Olivia 12

Stewart, Spencer 11 Haas, Anna 12

36.29 44.58 30.1837.71

DANDV25 2:29.88

Zapzalka, Makenna 09 Leslie, Madsion 12

Simmons, Natalie 10 Hoffman, Lolly 10

37.60 42.07 32.6737.54

EANKA--- X2:21.10

Fisher, Emily 09 Spande, Mercedes 10

Karlson-Heil, Veda Denzer, Mallory

36.71 38.55 32.0433.80

EDEST--- X2:24.94

Lewis, Emily 10 Miller-Shaked, Ocean 10

Farrow, Sophie 09 Kelley, Cassidy 10

37.63 39.48 30.9636.87

DCRPD--- DQ

Atwood, Ilish 12 Larson, Grace 12

Hagen, McKenzie 10 Guthrie, Olivia 08

38.16 1:03.26 35.2745.70

BFLAK--- DQ

Roddel, Emily 10 Whitson, Ally 11

Peterson, Mika 11 Ashworth, Dulcie 09

35.09 34.27 28.0932.69

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CENT 09Schwartz, Abigail1 1:57.23

26.82 29.36 30.3730.68

ANKA 10Birklid, Ana2 2:00.23

28.00 30.09 31.1830.96

CENT 07Andrle, Layni3 2:01.43

27.98 30.30 31.7231.43

CENT 11Grow, Sarah4 2:03.59

28.68 31.46 31.2332.22

CRPD 12Giese, Lizzy5 2:04.76

27.87 30.55 33.3732.97

FLAK 12Dunrud, Andrea6 2:04.77

28.74 31.44 32.0832.51

ANDV 09Jones, Hannah7 2:04.79

28.57 31.81 31.6032.81

CENT 12Vancil, Maggie8 2:06.88

29.97 32.05 32.5632.30

BLNE 10Janecek, Samantha9 2:07.93

29.37 32.17 32.8633.53

BLNE 12Johnson, Kenzie10 2:08.89

29.62 32.37 33.5633.34

ANDV 12Zak, Maria11 2:09.38

30.36 32.76 32.9733.29

ANKA 10Baldus, Bailey12 2:09.65

30.62 32.64 32.9833.41

DEST 12Gates, Megan13 2:10.69

29.43 32.39 34.7634.11

ANKA 10Baldus, Bre14 2:11.85

30.04 32.92 34.2534.64

BLNE 10Sullivan, Ashlyn15 2:13.49

31.72 33.42 33.6734.68

CRPD 08King, Tamala16 2:13.94

30.56 34.07 34.8034.51

ANDV 12Bell, Taylor17 2:16.89

32.45 35.61 33.2635.57

DEST 10Smith, Kaiya18 2:17.21

32.91 35.61 33.1135.58

ANDV 12Plumbo, Brianna19 2:17.43

32.57 35.13 34.1635.57

BLNE 12Valiquet, Sydney20 2:17.60

32.00 35.05 34.6235.93

FLAK 11Gale, Megan21 2:17.61

31.47 35.01 35.4535.68

CRPD 12White, Bronwyn22 2:18.15

31.82 34.88 35.7735.68

ANKAUnger, Carlee23 2:21.67

32.81 35.83 36.0836.95

DEST 07Kemp, Hazel24 2:21.94

32.42 36.73 34.8937.90

FLAK 12Stockinger, Emma25 2:22.40

32.47 35.94 37.0436.95
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FLAK 12Blount, Elizabeth26 2:23.68

32.53 36.17 37.0437.94

DEST 08Helmer, Maj-lis27 2:28.96

34.44 37.84 38.2338.45

CRPD 12Noe, Delaney28 3:03.44

40.43 47.87 45.5949.55

ANKAIsted, Chloe--- X2:20.18

32.19 35.58 35.4836.93

ANKACraven, Shannon--- X2:20.46

31.66 35.40 36.1937.21

DEST 10Kelley, Cassidy--- X2:31.05

35.00 38.37 38.1939.49

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CENT 12Chapman, Tara1 2:08.87

27.90 33.42 29.9637.59

ANDV 10Fischer, Andrea2 2:12.05

28.40 34.92 30.5738.16

ANKA 09McArdle, Kasey3 2:17.06

29.65 33.99 32.0141.41

BLNE 08Stadden, Isabelle4 2:20.79

31.46 34.39 32.4342.51

CENT 11Seppala, Julianne5 2:20.82

30.74 36.74 33.6839.66

CENT 11Laman, Sarah6 2:22.75

31.08 39.85 32.9238.90

ANKA 12Musgrove, Gentry7 2:23.13

30.08 38.26 32.0442.75

ANDV 09Smits, Abbey8 2:24.15

29.71 38.92 32.7942.73

BLNE 07Knox, Sarah9 2:24.48

30.41 37.10 33.5943.38

BLNE 12Robberstad, Julia10 2:26.76

31.15 38.69 35.5141.41

CRPD 09Hendrick, Claire11 2:27.95

33.89 39.65 33.6340.78

ANKA 07Dehen, Reese12 2:28.43

32.90 39.41 34.0642.06

CENT 07Wang, Macy13 2:28.72

34.08 38.35 33.5142.78

ANDV 09Lidtke, Megan14 2:29.04

31.69 39.05 33.0945.21

DEST 09Swor, Addy15 2:29.35

31.17 40.30 34.8343.05

ANDV 07Groebner, Elsie16 2:29.84

31.93 40.72 34.2842.91

DEST 12Nyenhuis, Kayla17 2:33.54

33.75 40.99 35.7143.09

DEST 08Kramer, Clara18 2:36.59

35.65 40.97 36.2643.71

FLAK 10Roddel, Emily19 2:38.10

34.08 40.84 34.6148.57

DEST 09Pearson, Emily20 2:39.13

34.37 38.89 37.7948.08

FLAK 11Peterson, Mika21 2:40.07

35.22 42.33 35.8446.68

BLNE 10Robberstad, Lauryn22 2:40.12

33.48 42.40 37.0847.16

FLAK 12Waskey, Kiera23 2:40.68

34.05 41.71 37.3847.54

ANKA 10Bishop, Julia24 2:40.85

33.66 40.78 35.6250.79

FLAK 12Edwards, Allison25 2:47.45

38.27 44.57 39.2545.36

CRPD 12Bobb, Jacquelin26 2:51.28

38.99 41.88 36.6053.81

CRPD 12Zandaroski, Olivia27 3:16.59

48.80 50.24 43.7753.78

CRPD 10Hagen, McKenzie28 4:04.83

50.65 1:03.41 51.801:18.97

CENT 07Seppala, Jennifer--- X2:38.70

34.50 40.04 37.9846.18

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ANDV 11Smits, Bella1 24.13

BLNE 11Parsons, Alyssa2 25.79

FLAK 10Klein, Kenzie3 25.92

ANDV 12Lidtke, Ally4 26.07

DEST 09Jarvela, Annika5 26.23

CENT 12Rademacher, Carly6 26.64

ANKA 12Paaverud, Morgan*7 26.65

CENT 10Wang, Seela*7 26.65

ANKA 11Pint, Morgan9 26.93

CENT 11Valerius, Megan10 27.10

FLAK 12Dolby, Emma11 27.17

ANKA 11Ostrander, Lizzy12 27.20

BLNE 10Acosta, Justine13 27.34

ANDV 12Schlotfeldt, Eryn14 27.40

ANKA 12Brotkowski, Jamie15 27.58

CENT 10Spaulding, Sarah16 27.63

DEST 10Dott, Helena17 27.68

DEST 09Anderson, Emma18 27.91

FLAK 12McCollough, Cassie19 28.20

FLAK 09Ashworth, Dulcie20 28.43

BLNE 10Anderson, Lindsey21 28.71

ANDV 11Frank, Jenna22 29.33

DEST 11Rubin, Anna23 29.34

BLNE 11Lundberg, Lindsey24 29.69

CRPD 09Smith Hanson, Kallie25 31.72

CRPD 08Mickalowski, Jadelyn26 33.35

CRPD 12Zroback, Maddy27 33.68

CRPD 12Noe, Delaney28 37.34

ANKASkarphol, Ella--- X29.01

DEST 10Shamblott, Maren--- X31.43

DEST 09Costley, Ella--- X31.50

ANKADenzer, Mallory--- X32.02

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

BLNE 10Egolf-Jensen, Abigail1 447.50

ANKA 12Merschman, Megan2 417.30

FLAK 11Patterson, Valerie3 354.85

FLAK 09Ritchot, Taylor4 343.75

CENT 09Parkinson, Gabi5 333.45

ANDV 11Madsen, Kendra6 306.85

BLNE 11Langlee, Kathryn7 300.00

CRPD 12Anderson, Juliana8 296.05

FLAK 11Sardeson, Dani9 295.30

ANKA 08Anderson, Maddie10 289.55

FLAK 11Perkins, Michelle11 274.65

ANKA 09Leake, Ketzie12 272.45

DEST 09Jezierski, Sophie13 259.60

CENT 09Hanley, Alyssa14 254.70

CRPD 11Baron, Alyssa15 249.60

BLNE 11Biernat, Katelyn16 248.00

CENT 09Fulton, Nellie17 238.85

ANDV 11Pahr, Lisa18 236.15

CENT 08Sauter, Anna19 233.85

ANKA 08Joy, Carly20 207.15

BLNE 07Jensen, Alyssa--- DQ

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ANDV 10Fischer, Andrea1 58.90

27.70 31.20

CENT 10Wang, Seela2 1:02.11

29.24 32.87

CRPD 07Schultze, Megan3 1:03.82

29.84 33.98

ANKA 10Sakry, Grace4 1:04.08

29.26 34.82

FLAK 10Klein, Kenzie5 1:04.22

29.72 34.50

ANKA 12Musgrove, Gentry6 1:04.23

29.83 34.40

CENT 09Poellinger, Sarah7 1:04.85

30.56 34.29

CENT 09Harville, Sarah8 1:05.41

30.52 34.89

ANDV 09Smits, Abbey9 1:05.43

30.19 35.24

BLNE 12Robberstad, Julia10 1:05.68

31.08 34.60

CENT 11Valerius, Megan11 1:05.94

31.13 34.81

BLNE 10Janecek, Samantha12 1:06.46

31.01 35.45

ANDV 09Lidtke, Megan13 1:07.09

31.66 35.43

BLNE 07Knox, Sarah14 1:07.28

30.74 36.54

ANDV 10Lidberg, Jennifer15 1:08.95

31.31 37.64

ANKA 11Columbus, Brianna16 1:09.25

32.15 37.10

FLAK 10Olson, Fallon17 1:09.31

31.34 37.97

DEST 09Swor, Addy18 1:10.71

33.31 37.40
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BLNE 09Tran, Han19 1:13.62

34.17 39.45

DEST 09Pearson, Emily20 1:15.17

34.73 40.44

FLAK 11Peterson, Mika21 1:15.29

35.00 40.29

DEST 12Bowen-Bailey, Sylvie22 1:15.90

35.79 40.11

DEST 10Nyenhuis, Lauren23 1:17.93

35.74 42.19

ANKA 08Blanchard, Izzy24 1:18.24

35.49 42.75

FLAK 12Koenig, Karen25 1:18.29

35.44 42.85

CRPD 11Stewart, Spencer26 1:24.22

39.45 44.77

CRPD 12Diegnau, Jordyn27 1:34.74

42.83 51.91

ANKA 10Bishop, Julia--- X1:12.96

33.44 39.52

ANKAKarlson-Heil, Veda--- X1:17.41

35.17 42.24

CENT 12Warren, Delaney--- X1:17.59

34.48 43.11

DEST 12Wittmers-Graves, Morgan--- X1:25.19

37.98 47.21

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CENT 12Chapman, Tara1 52.30

25.17 27.13

ANDV 11Smits, Bella2 52.77

25.57 27.20

CENT 11Grow, Sarah3 57.06

27.82 29.24

CENT 11Stensland, Solveig4 57.14

27.19 29.95

CENT 12Rademacher, Carly5 58.39

27.95 30.44

ANKA 12Paaverud, Morgan6 58.48

28.69 29.79

ANDV 12Zak, Maria7 58.93

28.49 30.44

ANKA 10Kennedy, Oaisha8 59.03

28.21 30.82

FLAK 11Nelson, Emma9 59.71

28.65 31.06

ANDV 12Plumbo, Brianna10 1:00.55

29.36 31.19

BLNE 10Acosta, Justine11 1:00.75

28.71 32.04

ANKA 09Bastian, Lauren12 1:02.75

30.61 32.14

ANKA 09Hegberg, Jordan13 1:02.99

29.61 33.38

ANDV 12Bell, Taylor14 1:03.44

30.88 32.56

FLAK 11Gale, Megan15 1:04.09

30.81 33.28

DEST 07Kemp, Hazel16 1:04.23

31.50 32.73

BLNE 09Bosley, Annelies17 1:04.54

31.09 33.45

FLAK 10Henderson, Samantha18 1:04.56

30.81 33.75

BLNE 12Shostak, Hope19 1:04.70

31.37 33.33

FLAK 12McCollough, Cassie20 1:04.97

30.72 34.25

BLNE 09Tran, Han21 1:06.23

31.77 34.46

DEST 11Rubin, Anna22 1:07.22

33.08 34.14

DEST 10Kelley, Cassidy23 1:08.87

33.14 35.73

CRPD 12Haas, Anna24 1:10.98

33.47 37.51

CRPD 12Atwood, Ilish25 1:11.42

34.14 37.28

CRPD 09Smith Hanson, Kallie26 1:13.56

34.34 39.22

CRPD 12Zroback, Maddy27 1:17.66

37.09 40.57

CENT 10Lindblad, Brenna--- X1:05.73

31.26 34.47

ANKA 10Spande, Mercedes--- X1:06.77

33.10 33.67

CENTLundgren, Rachael--- X1:07.35

32.77 34.58

DEST 10Dott, Helena--- DQ

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ANKA 10Birklid, Ana1 5:19.02

28.88 31.12 32.1531.79

32.38 32.50 32.75 32.67

32.80 31.98

CENT 07Andrle, Layni2 5:27.12

28.72 31.14 32.4732.05

33.17 33.74 34.17 34.16

34.02 33.48

ANKA 10Baldus, Bailey3 5:40.31

30.86 33.95 34.6034.69

34.50 34.45 34.41 34.41

34.83 33.61

FLAK 12Dunrud, Andrea4 5:42.97

30.73 33.88 34.6234.44

34.91 35.27 35.21 35.58

35.01 33.32

CENT 07Wang, Macy5 5:43.18

31.29 33.65 35.1634.40

34.96 35.53 35.18 34.90

35.23 32.88

CENT 12Vancil, Maggie6 5:43.53

31.17 34.07 34.8934.33

35.04 34.93 34.81 34.88

35.19 34.22

CRPD 12Giese, Lizzy7 5:46.49

29.22 32.31 34.6433.22

35.53 36.23 36.85 36.54

36.84 35.11

CENT 09Poellinger, Sarah8 5:47.16

31.08 34.53 35.3535.01

35.05 35.62 35.37 35.44

35.49 34.22

CRPD 08King, Tamala9 5:48.12

31.06 34.45 35.2435.42

35.51 35.43 35.64 35.45

35.57 34.35

BLNE 10Sullivan, Ashlyn10 5:49.94

32.47 34.99 35.7035.00

35.50 35.55 35.65 35.48

35.67 33.93

ANKA 11Ostrander, Lizzy11 5:51.01

32.10 35.12 35.2135.95

35.45 36.19 35.59 36.20

35.94 33.26

FLAK 10Olson, Fallon12 5:51.47

32.83 35.22 35.0835.79

35.95 35.50 36.11 36.09

36.27 32.63

DEST 12Gates, Megan13 5:51.51

30.90 34.65 35.6835.63

36.61 37.17 36.32 35.92

35.69 32.94

BLNE 09Egolf-Jensen, Kathryn14 5:54.10

32.64 35.46 36.4835.95

35.80 36.51 36.35 35.84

35.35 33.72

ANKA 10Baldus, Bre15 5:54.46

31.01 34.57 35.5235.49

35.72 36.65 36.55 36.59

36.60 35.76

ANDV 10Lidberg, Jennifer16 6:02.39

32.09 34.81 36.0936.08

36.82 37.21 37.18 37.76

37.87 36.48

BLNE 12Valiquet, Sydney17 6:02.54

32.97 35.91 36.9436.81

36.96 37.08 37.27 37.32

37.05 34.23

DEST 10Smith, Kaiya18 6:09.64

33.63 37.15 37.7137.56

37.61 36.14 37.35 38.14

38.26 36.09

DEST 09Anderson, Emma19 6:10.50

33.72 37.74 38.7538.15

37.99 37.57 37.66 37.82

36.87 34.23
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CRPD 12White, Bronwyn20 6:20.62

33.06 36.55 38.6237.69

39.68 40.51 38.82 39.45

38.69 37.55

FLAK 12Stockinger, Emma21 6:24.60

34.08 36.76 38.5138.25

38.57 39.37 39.75 40.22

40.01 39.08

FLAK 12Blount, Elizabeth22 6:27.83

34.53 37.46 38.8938.41

39.39 39.44 39.73 39.94

41.36 38.68

ANDV 09Zapzalka, Makenna23 6:28.00

33.78 37.29 39.5939.04

39.49 39.88 40.12 39.98

40.07 38.76

ANDV 10Simmons, Natalie24 6:41.15

35.94 39.10 40.1639.72

40.76 41.88 41.12 41.39

41.83 39.25

DEST 09Farrow, Sophie25 6:55.78

34.38 39.12 41.9341.10

43.21 43.02 43.53 43.78

44.16 41.55

CRPD 11Volk, Madison26 6:56.30

34.60 39.01 42.3139.99

42.46 43.84 44.46 44.06

44.06 41.51

ANDV 12Leslie, Madsion27 7:19.29

37.26 43.17 44.9244.24

45.41 45.46 45.44 45.61

44.76 43.02

CENT 12Keen, Ellie--- X5:49.76

32.37 34.73 35.3835.16

35.60 35.55 35.64 35.74

35.52 34.07

CENT 07Seppala, Jennifer--- X6:17.52

32.86 36.02 38.0537.39

38.69 38.48 39.03 39.52

39.29 38.19

ANKAUnger, Carlee--- X6:27.90

34.03 37.84 39.0639.28

39.65 39.75 40.00 40.20

39.93 38.16

ANKACraven, Shannon--- X6:34.35

33.73 37.89 42.0141.17

41.44 40.30 41.26 41.23

39.29 36.03

BLNE 12Johnson, Kenzie--- DFS

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AANKA1 1:44.02

Pint, Morgan 11 Paaverud, Morgan 12

Musgrove, Gentry 12 Birklid, Ana 10

27.14 26.16 25.1525.57

AANDV2 1:45.96

Jones, Hannah 09 Plumbo, Brianna 12

Groebner, Elsie 07 Zak, Maria 12

26.18 27.07 26.5426.17

ABLNE3 1:46.71

Robberstad, Julia 12 Janecek, Samantha 10

Knox, Sarah 07 Parsons, Alyssa 11

27.32 26.57 25.6227.20

ACENT4 1:47.36

Valerius, Megan 11 Spaulding, Sarah 10

Harville, Sarah 09 Stensland, Solveig 11

27.35 27.13 26.2926.59

AFLAK5 1:49.01

Klein, Kenzie 10 Ashworth, Dulcie 09

McCollough, Cassie 12 Dunrud, Andrea 12

27.25 28.68 26.1526.93

BCENT6 1:50.63

Seppala, Julianne 11 Wang, Macy 07

Laman, Sarah 11 Poellinger, Sarah 09

27.87 28.02 27.1227.62

ADEST7 1:50.99

Rubin, Anna 11 Jarvela, Annika 09

Smith, Kaiya 10 Gates, Megan 12

29.77 26.02 27.0128.19

CCENT8 1:52.13

Hoff, Bailey 09 Lindblad, Brenna 10

Hareland, Kimberly 08 Beilby, Madeline 10

28.25 29.10 26.7927.99

BBLNE9 1:52.51

Robberstad, Lauryn 10 Moon, Chrystal 11

Acosta, Justine 10 Johnson, Kenzie 12

29.38 29.35 26.5927.19

BFLAK10 1:54.36

Edwards, Allison 12 Henderson, Samantha 10

Gale, Megan 11 Waskey, Kiera 12

29.29 28.84 28.3127.92

BANDV11 1:55.60

Smits, Abbey 09 Danzl, Catie 12

Lidberg, Jennifer 10 Bell, Taylor 12

28.06 31.62 27.9028.02

CFLAK12 1:56.09

Whitson, Ally 11 Palmer, Megan 11

Koenig, Karen 12 Peterson, Mika 11

29.39 28.86 28.4429.40

CANKA13 1:56.47

Ness, Fiona 11 Hegberg, Jordan 09

Taberko, Liza 09 Blanchard, Izzy 08

29.49 28.71 29.8928.38

DBLNE14 1:56.87

Clarstrom, Lily 12 Beitz, Katie 10

O'Sadnick, Alison 11 Sullivan, Ashlyn 10

30.16 29.39 28.3229.00

DANKA15 1:58.14

Hoekman, Hannah 12 Spande, Mercedes 10

Brunn, Kendra 12 Fisher, Emily 09

28.96 29.15 30.1629.87

ACRPD16 1:58.39

Volk, Madison 11 Bobb, Jacquelin 12

King, Tamala 08 White, Bronwyn 12

30.41 30.53 29.1528.30

CBLNE17 1:59.93

Shostak, Hope 12 Leppi, Ailee 11

Anderson, Alyssa 11 Lundberg, Lindsey 11

29.97 31.17 28.7030.09

BDEST18 2:00.89

Kemp, Hazel 07 Kramer, Clara 08

Kirby, Kathryn 08 Nyenhuis, Lauren 10

30.19 29.48 30.2830.94

DCENT19 2:02.49

Jones, Mary 11 Warren, Delaney 12

Smith, Katelyn 07 Sauter, Nicole 11

32.41 30.11 29.3430.63

CDEST20 2:04.20

Shamblott, Maren 10 Helmer, Maj-lis 08

Nelson, Tess 12 Farrow, Sophie 09

31.95 32.33 29.9429.98

DFLAK21 2:04.38

Stockinger, Anna 10 Jarosz, Sophie 10

Blount, Elizabeth 12 Stockinger, Emma 12

31.41 31.01 31.4530.51

DDEST22 2:04.85

Miller-Shaked, Ocean 10 Lewis, Emily 10

Anderson, Harriet 07 Costley, Ella 09

31.02 30.91 31.6631.26

CANDV23 2:07.73

Rasmussen, Abby 09 Leslie, Madsion 12

Zapzalka, Makenna 09 Simmons, Natalie 10

31.80 32.83 31.2331.87

BCRPD24 2:09.85

Baron, Alyssa 11 Zroback, Maddy 12

Smith Hanson, Kallie 09 Haas, Anna 12

32.73 34.13 30.8132.18

CCRPD25 2:11.66

Atwood, Ilish 12 Zandaroski, Olivia 12

Diegnau, Jordyn 12 Mickalowski, Jadelyn 08

32.79 32.68 32.9733.22

DANDV26 2:19.30

Childs, Carrington 09 Nowak, Stephanie 09

Johnson, Payton 09 Hoffman, Lolly 10

34.42 40.25 32.8131.82

DCRPD27 2:42.71

Noe, Delaney 12 Guthrie, Olivia 08

Hagen, McKenzie 10 Larson, Grace 12

36.11 43.13 51.3932.08

EANKA--- X2:03.74

Granstrom, Leah 09 Denzer, Mallory

Karlson-Heil, Veda Unger, Carlee

32.39 31.70 30.3229.33

BANKA--- DQ

Bastian, Lauren 09 Dehen, Reese 07

Brotkowski, Jamie 12 Baldus, Bailey 10

28.85 27.28 27.8327.35
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Results - Girls 7AA True Team
 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CENT 09Schwartz, Abigail1 58.12

28.45 29.67

ANKA 09McArdle, Kasey2 1:01.06

29.44 31.62

BLNE 08Stadden, Isabelle3 1:02.15

30.41 31.74

CENT 10Beilby, Madeline4 1:05.45

31.86 33.59

ANDV 09Jones, Hannah5 1:05.68

31.67 34.01

ANKA 10Kennedy, Oaisha6 1:05.77

32.05 33.72

ANDV 12Lidtke, Ally7 1:06.11

32.13 33.98

CENT 11Stensland, Solveig8 1:06.12

32.27 33.85

ANKA 10Sakry, Grace9 1:06.48

32.02 34.46

FLAK 11Nelson, Emma10 1:08.99

33.18 35.81

DESTFie Holck-Sorensen, Emma11 1:09.23

34.69 34.54

ANKA 11Columbus, Brianna12 1:09.40

33.53 35.87

ANDV 11Frank, Jenna13 1:10.52

34.47 36.05

CENT 08Hareland, Kimberly14 1:10.64

34.37 36.27

BLNE 09Bosley, Annelies15 1:11.42

34.38 37.04

ANDV 12Schlotfeldt, Eryn16 1:11.66

34.68 36.98

DEST 11Fischer, Carrie17 1:13.84

37.05 36.79

FLAK 10Roddel, Emily18 1:15.19

36.58 38.61

DEST 12Nelson, Tess19 1:15.26

36.46 38.80

CRPD 12Bobb, Jacquelin20 1:15.79

FLAK 09Sampson, Rylie21 1:16.67

37.05 39.62

BLNE 10Anderson, Jordan22 1:17.09

37.33 39.76

BLNE 11Anderson, Alyssa23 1:17.30

36.13 41.17

FLAK 12Jensen, Trina24 1:19.29

37.86 41.43

DEST 10Lewis, Emily25 1:21.24

CRPD 12Atwood, Ilish26 1:28.50

42.76 45.74

CRPD 12Zandaroski, Olivia27 1:29.06

43.42 45.64

CENTLundgren, Rachael--- X1:14.91

36.97 37.94

ANKAIsted, Chloe--- X1:15.17

37.24 37.93

ANKA 09Fisher, Emily--- X1:15.43

37.19 38.24

DEST 12Wittmers-Graves, Morgan--- X1:17.64

38.40 39.24

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BLNE 11Parsons, Alyssa1 1:07.85

32.42 35.43

CENT 11Laman, Sarah2 1:10.45

33.12 37.33

CRPD 07Schultze, Megan3 1:12.74

34.04 38.70

ANKA 11Pint, Morgan*4 1:13.16

34.43 38.73

CENT 11Seppala, Julianne*4 1:13.16

34.44 38.72

CENT 09Harville, Sarah6 1:14.31

35.60 38.71

CRPD 09Hendrick, Claire7 1:14.89

35.18 39.71

CENT 10Spaulding, Sarah8 1:15.95

35.50 40.45

ANKA 07Dehen, Reese9 1:16.01

35.86 40.15

DEST 09Jarvela, Annika10 1:16.03

35.70 40.33

ANDV 07Groebner, Elsie11 1:16.20

35.28 40.92

FLAK 11Whitson, Ally12 1:16.49

35.70 40.79

FLAK 12Dolby, Emma13 1:16.65

35.56 41.09

DEST 08Kramer, Clara14 1:16.75

36.56 40.19

DEST 12Nyenhuis, Kayla15 1:17.44

36.28 41.16

FLAK 12Edwards, Allison16 1:18.33

37.33 41.00

FLAK 11Palmer, Megan17 1:20.52

37.74 42.78

ANKA 11Ness, Fiona18 1:20.94

38.49 42.45

BLNE 10Anderson, Lindsey19 1:22.34

38.86 43.48

ANDV 12Danzl, Catie20 1:22.45

39.00 43.45

BLNE 10Robberstad, Lauryn21 1:22.91

39.82 43.09

DEST 07Anderson, Harriet22 1:23.23

39.30 43.93

ANKA 09Granstrom, Leah23 1:26.18

41.03 45.15

BLNE 11Moon, Chrystal24 1:26.50

40.89 45.61

CRPD 11Stewart, Spencer25 1:26.83

41.11 45.72

ANDV 12Leslie, Madsion26 1:29.92

42.77 47.15

ANDV 09Rasmussen, Abby27 1:30.72

43.25 47.47

CRPD 12Larson, Grace28 2:15.36

1:04.96 1:10.40

DEST 08Kirby, Kathryn--- X1:23.62

40.35 43.27

CENT 11Jones, Mary--- X1:25.91

41.07 44.84

ANKA 10Spande, Mercedes--- X1:29.61

44.35 45.26

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACENT1 3:39.30

Chapman, Tara 12 Grow, Sarah 11

Andrle, Layni 07 Schwartz, Abigail 09

25.65 53.39 56.9027.58

26.80 56.12 25.17 52.89

AANDV2 3:40.35

Fischer, Andrea 10 Lidtke, Ally 12

Jones, Hannah 09 Smits, Bella 11

25.87 54.06 58.2627.44

26.48 55.95 24.94 52.08

AANKA3 3:52.25

Birklid, Ana 10 Musgrove, Gentry 12

Sakry, Grace 10 McArdle, Kasey 09

27.28 56.94 59.0327.73

28.48 59.89 26.85 56.39

BCENT4 3:54.13

Wang, Seela 10 Vancil, Maggie 12

Stensland, Solveig 11 Rademacher, Carly 12

27.66 58.42 59.3428.21

28.01 58.87 27.18 57.50

AFLAK5 3:55.43

Olson, Fallon 10 Nelson, Emma 11

Dunrud, Andrea 12 Klein, Kenzie 10

28.47 59.75 59.1827.67

28.06 59.00 26.60 57.50

ACRPD6 3:58.10

Giese, Lizzy 12 King, Tamala 08

Schultze, Megan 07 Hendrick, Claire 09

27.45 57.11 1:02.3928.95

28.47 59.69 28.22 58.91

BANKA7 4:02.95

Bastian, Lauren 09 Brotkowski, Jamie 12

Ostrander, Lizzy 11 Kennedy, Oaisha 10

30.74 1:02.97 1:01.3028.99

28.05 59.01 28.40 59.67

ABLNE8 4:03.21

Stadden, Isabelle 08 Sullivan, Ashlyn 10

Tran, Han 09 Johnson, Kenzie 12

28.29 58.33 1:01.9129.55

30.68 1:04.83 27.74 58.14
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(#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

ADEST9 4:04.91

Smith, Kaiya 10 Nyenhuis, Kayla 12

Anderson, Emma 09 Swor, Addy 09

30.60 1:03.06 1:02.0129.88

29.14 1:01.15 27.63 58.69

CCENT10 4:08.17

Keen, Ellie 12 Hareland, Kimberly 08

Sauter, Nicole 11 Beilby, Madeline 10

30.19 1:02.34 1:02.0729.50

30.52 1:03.98 28.84 59.78

BFLAK11 4:10.76

Roddel, Emily 10 Henderson, Samantha 10

Waskey, Kiera 12 Dolby, Emma 12

30.52 1:03.25 1:04.5230.51

29.51 1:02.34 28.49 1:00.65

CBLNE12 4:17.59

Lundberg, Lindsey 11 Egolf-Jensen, Kathryn 09

O'Sadnick, Alison 11 Beitz, Katie 10

31.43 1:05.03 1:03.7831.24

30.38 1:03.69 31.23 1:05.09

CANKA13 4:18.17

Baldus, Bre 10 Baldus, Bailey 10

Ness, Fiona 11 Columbus, Brianna 11

30.88 1:05.84 1:02.2629.79

31.41 1:05.71 30.89 1:04.36

BDEST14 4:19.55

Gates, Megan 12 Fie Holck-Sorensen, Emma

Kemp, Hazel 07 Pearson, Emily 09

30.26 1:03.67 1:04.4030.99

31.80 1:06.32 29.76 1:05.16

DCENT15 4:22.25

Lindblad, Brenna 10 Steinberg, Rachel 11

Seppala, Jennifer 07 Hoff, Bailey 09

31.50 1:05.79 1:06.2331.86

31.29 1:07.65 30.15 1:02.58

DANKA16 4:22.67

Hegberg, Jordan 09 Taberko, Liza 09

Fisher, Emily 09 Brunn, Kendra 12

31.18 1:04.99 1:04.7531.33

32.07 1:08.23 30.76 1:04.70

CFLAK17 4:28.87

Gale, Megan 11 Stockinger, Emma 12

Blount, Elizabeth 12 Ashworth, Dulcie 09

30.76 1:05.27 1:08.9232.62

32.28 1:10.19 29.99 1:04.49

BBLNE18 4:29.73

Valiquet, Sydney 12 Bosley, Annelies 09

Anderson, Alyssa 11 Shostak, Hope 12

30.93 1:04.33 1:08.1031.99

33.75 1:12.54 31.24 1:04.76

CDEST19 4:30.47

Helmer, Maj-lis 08 Bowen-Bailey, Sylvie 12

Kirby, Kathryn 08 Fischer, Carrie 11

33.17 1:10.19 1:07.5232.31

33.23 1:07.48 31.82 1:05.28

BCRPD20 4:33.52

White, Bronwyn 12 Stewart, Spencer 11

Volk, Madison 11 Haas, Anna 12

30.64 1:03.67 1:11.3133.28

31.84 1:07.13 34.51 1:11.41

DDEST21 4:36.71

Kelley, Cassidy 10 Nelson, Tess 12

Wittmers-Graves, Morgan 12 Miller-Shaked, Ocean 10

34.08 1:10.93 1:07.2332.46

34.09 1:10.07 32.11 1:08.48

DFLAK22 4:37.04

Stockinger, Anna 10 Jarosz, Sophie 10

Hedrick, Corissa 09 Koenig, Karen 12

33.77 1:11.34 1:10.1533.38

32.56 1:08.65 31.42 1:06.90

CANDV23 4:37.52

Zapzalka, Makenna 09 Simmons, Natalie 10

Danzl, Catie 12 Frank, Jenna 11

34.29 1:11.41 1:11.5434.36

33.99 1:09.78 30.44 1:04.79

DBLNE24 4:38.68

Anderson, Lindsey 10 Clarstrom, Lily 12

Moon, Chrystal 11 Anderson, Jordan 10

32.49 1:08.42 1:06.6230.76

35.89 1:15.80 32.23 1:07.84

DANDV25 4:51.95

Rasmussen, Abby 09 Johnson, Payton 09

Hoffman, Lolly 10 Childs, Carrington 09

34.75 1:11.03 1:11.5533.91

34.32 1:12.12 36.95 1:17.25

CCRPD26 5:18.68

Baron, Alyssa 11 Smith Hanson, Kallie 09

Mickalowski, Jadelyn 08 Diegnau, Jordyn 12

39.64 1:24.16 1:16.1936.11

39.48 1:21.90 35.72 1:16.43

EANKA--- X4:33.54

Hoekman, Hannah 12 Denzer, Mallory

Isted, Chloe Blanchard, Izzy 08

32.10 1:07.24 1:10.7533.31

32.27 1:08.60 32.08 1:06.95

DCRPD--- DQ

Noe, Delaney 12 Guthrie, Olivia 08

Hagen, McKenzie 10 Larson, Grace 12

BANDV--- DQ

Schlotfeldt, Eryn 12 Lidtke, Megan 09

Bell, Taylor 12 Zak, Maria 12

30.53 1:03.38 1:01.8829.35

29.42 1:01.24 27.20 57.75

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Centennial 1313

2. Anoka 1071

3. Blaine 873

4. Andover 851

5. Forest Lake 814

6. Duluth East 662

7. Coon Rapids 452


